Breakfast Menu

Main / »xx>

BOFYHINER Japanese Breakfast Set ¥ 1,180
with Dried horse mackerel

MEB Japanese Breakfast Set ¥ 830
IDORSEA Kitsune Udon Noodles ¥700
F—ZXktw b Toast Set ¥ 850
(Bl Yo >F— - HS541) (With Egg, Wiener sausage, and Salad)

k—X bk Toast with Butter & Jam ¥ 380

Appetizer / 8o

BEEEAD IOFEIT Fish Cake with Sakura Shrimp ¥720
V—t—3FERD Assorted Grilled Sausages (3 types) ¥ 720
FA—F—ZRFT K French Fries with Cheddar Cheese ¥ 620
TAFOERBZIT Deep-fried Pacific Saury ¥ 580
=EJO0v s (218) Mishima Croquettes (2 pcs) ¥ 480
WHD=FHEIF Salted Squid ¥ 420
== Edamame Beans

¥ 380
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Drink / s#&#

Draft Beer (Glass)
Draft Beer (M)

Draft Beer (L)

Asahi Bottled Beer (M)

Non-alcoholic Beer

Whisky Highball (M)
Whisky Highball (L)
Lemon Sour (Glass)
Lemon Sour (L)

Shochu (Potato/Barley)

X On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda
Green Tea Highball (Glass)

Green Tea Highball (L)

Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)

Oolong Tea Highball (L)

Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)
Cold Sake (300ml)

Glass Wine (Red/White)

Bottle Wine (Red/White)

Coffee

lced Coffee
Oolong Tea
Coca-Cola

Melon Soda

Cola Float

Coffee Float
Melon Soda Float

Soft Serve Ice Cream

¥ 580
¥ 890
¥ 1,190
¥ 920

¥ 680

¥750
¥1,100
¥ 750
¥ 1,100

¥730

¥700
¥ 980
¥700
¥980
¥700
¥1,100
¥670
¥ 6,000

¥ 370
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 450
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