

Breakfast Menu

Main / メイン

鰯の干物付き和定食	Japanese Breakfast Set with Dried horse mackerel	¥ 1,180
和定食	Japanese Breakfast Set	¥ 830
きつねうどん	Kitsune Udon Noodles	¥ 700
トーストセット (卵・ウィンナー・サラダ付)	Toast Set (With Egg, Wiener sausage, and Salad)	¥ 850
トースト	Toast with Butter & Jam	¥ 380

Appetizer / おつまみ

桜海老入りさつま揚げ	Fish Cake with Sakura Shrimp	¥ 720
ソーセージ3種盛り	Assorted Grilled Sausages (3 types)	¥ 720
チエダーチーズポテト	French Fries with Cheddar Cheese	¥ 620
さんまの竜田揚げ	Deep-fried Pacific Saury	¥ 580
三島コロッケ(2個)	Mishima Croquettes (2 pcs)	¥ 480
いかの三升漬け	Salted Squid	¥ 420
枝豆	Edamame Beans	¥ 380

Drink / お飲み物

BEER	生ビール (グラス)	Draft Beer (Glass)	¥ 580
	生ビール (中)	Draft Beer (M)	¥ 890
	生ビール (大)	Draft Beer (L)	¥ 1,190
	瓶ビール (中)	Asahi Bottled Beer (M)	¥ 920
	ノンアルコールビール	Non-alcoholic Beer	¥ 680
OTHER DRINK	ハイボール (中)	Whisky Highball (M)	¥750
	ハイボール (大)	Whisky Highball (L)	¥1,100
	レモンサワー (グラス)	Lemon Sour (Glass)	¥ 750
	レモンサワー (大)	Lemon Sour (L)	¥ 1,100
	焼酎各種 (芋/麦)	Shochu (Potato/Barley)	¥ 730
	※ロック・水割・お湯割・炭酸割	※ On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda	
	緑茶ハイ (グラス)	Green Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	緑茶ハイ (大)	Green Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	ウーロンハイ (グラス)	Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	ウーロンハイ (大)	Oolong Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	日本酒 (常温/燗 150ml)	Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)	¥ 700
	冷酒 (300ml)	Cold Sake (300ml)	¥ 1,100
	グラスワイン	Glass Wine (Red/White)	¥ 670
	ボトルワイン (赤/白)	Bottle Wine (Red/White)	¥ 6,000
SOFT DRINK	ホットコーヒー	Coffee	¥ 370
	アイスコーヒー	Iced Coffee	¥ 480
	ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea	¥ 480
	コーラ	Coca-Cola	¥ 480
	メロンソーダ	Melon Soda	¥ 480
	コーラフロート	Cola Float	¥ 650
	コーヒーフロート	Coffee Float	¥ 650
	クリームソーダ	Melon Soda Float	¥ 650
	ソフトクリーム	Soft Serve Ice Cream	¥ 450